AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE NRC-08-97-300		PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE		5. PROJECT NO.	<b></b>
M010	MAY: 2 4 2000	OIP 00307/Amend			
6. ISSUED BY	2 4 2000	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	than Item 6)	<u> </u>	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch 1 Washington DC 20555		<del>-</del>		CODE	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT (	OF SOLICITATION N	O.
Mega-Tech, Inc.			9B. DATED (SEE	TEM 11)	
450 West Broad St., Suite 412	the second				
Falls Church VA 22045				N OF CONTRACT/O C-08-97-300	RDER NO.
			108. DATED (SEE	•	
<u></u>	FACILITY CODE		X 07-22-199	7	
11. THIS ITEM	UNLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF	SULICITATIONS		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify au	THE CONTRACT/ORE thority) THE CHANGES SET FORTI		BED IN ITEM 14. NTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM	M 10A.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO I SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR	43.103(b).	HANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation dat	e, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU		by mutual agreement of the	e narties		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)		y mutuar agreement or the	e parues.		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docum	ent and return 2	copies to the issuing	office.	
		on/contract subject matter where feas			
Please see the attached page.	•	,	·		
		re 1980 (1981) - Paris Gregoria 1983 - Paris Gregoria			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore o	changed, remains unchanged and in fi	uil force and effect.		
Dolores D. Fisk, President & C	E0	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Mary H. Mace Contracting Officer	RACTING OFFICER (Typ	e or print)	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature Corson authorized to sign)	150-9/TE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY Signature	CA JULIO of Contracting Officer)		6C. DATE SIGNED 5-22-(

Template = ADMOOI

ADM02

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

NRC-08-97-300 Modification No. 10 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance at no additional cost to the Government. The contract is therefore modified as follows:

Section F.2, Duration of Contract Period, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"This contract shall commence on July 22, 1997 and will expire on September 30, 2000."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from date of award through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY97 Obligations:	\$ 175,000.00
Total FY98 Obligations:	\$ 164,100.00
Total FY99 Obligations:	\$ 294,000.00
Total FY00 Obligations:	\$ 70,051.96
Total NRC Obligations:	\$ 703,151.96

This modification does not obligate any funds.

All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling of \$703,151.96, remain the same.